
STONE ST. MARY’S CE PRIMARY SCHOOL 

CHRISTMAS DATES 2024 

Christmas Market 
Friday 29th November at 3.00pm – 6.00pm 
Donations of bottles 29/11/24 
 All welcome 

Messy Church 
Wednesday 4th December at 3.15 – 5.15pm 

All children must be registered & accompanied by Parents 
 

Year 2 Christingle at Stone, St. Mary the Virgin Church, DA9 9BE  
Friday 6th December at 2.00pm 
 Parents are welcome 

 

Christmas Film Night 

Monday 9th December 3.00pm – 6.00pm 

Food & Film £5.00 per child (sign-up ASAP on Arbor via trips) 

 

 

Year 1 Christmas Performance 

Tuesday 10th December at 2.00pm 

Wednesday 11st December at 9.30am 

Reservations via Arbor (No physical tickets will be issued) 

 

Christmas Lunch and Christmas Jumper Day 

Thursday 12th December 

£1.00 donation to ‘Save the Children’ 

 

Year R Nativity 

Monday 16th December at 2.00pm 

Tuesday 17th December at 9.30am 

Reservations via Arbor (No physical tickets will be issued) 

 

                             Christmas Church Services at Stone, St. Mary the Virgin Church, DA9 9BE 

Years 3 & 4 

    Thursday 19th December at 10.30am 

Parents are welcome 

Year 5 & 6 
      Thursday 19th December at 1.45pm 

Parents are welcome 
 

Christmas Carols around the Tree 

Friday 20th December – 9.30am 

Class Christmas Parties 

Friday 20th December - PM 

 
 

LAST DAY OF TERM 
CHILDREN FINISH SCHOOL AT THE NORMAL TIME 


